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DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT PG's Name CHAIR PERSON
03/10/2023 | Tuesday 2.30am | Case Presentation Dr.Maruthi Ravi Dr.Gopinath Pai -
o Chandra
03/10/2023 | Tuesday 2.30pm | Journal Club Dr.Supraja R Dr.D.Prakash
05/10/2023 - Thursday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.Sunil Basappa Dr.B Jagadish —
Karganvi
06/10/2023 | Friday 2.30pm | Journal Club Dr.Shashank Shekar | Dr.Ranjith K. B
Sharma goi
109/10/2023 | Monday 2.30am | Seminar- Liver Dr.Raghunarayan Dr.Gopinath Pai
function test
10/10/2023 | Tuesday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.U. Kausikaa Dr.K V Chidananda
12/10/2023 | Thursday | 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.Aashik Dr.B Jagadish
_13flﬂf2ﬂ23 Friday -2.3me Seminar- Dr.U. Kausikaa Dr. M A Baiakrishna
Sugical anatomy of
A urinary bladder _ By, L
16/10/2023 | Monday 2.30am | Journal Club Dr.Supraja R Dr.Gopinath Pai
17/10/2023 | Tuesday 2.3(]pm- Case Presentation Dr.Maruthi Ravi Dr.D Prakash
[ faeies ! Chandra : LTSN
| 19/10/2023 | Thursday 2.30pm | Seminar- Dr. Asha Abdul salam | Dr.Jagadish
Carcinoma stomach
20/10/2023 | Friday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.Praveena Dr. M A Baiakrishna
25/10/2023 | Wednesday | 2.30pm | Seminar- Dr.Shashank Shekar | Dr.K V Chidananda
Fluid & electrolyte Sharma
B balance i o
26/10/2023 | Thursday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.Abdulhuque Dr.Ranjith K.B
27/10/2023 | Friday 2.30pm | Case Presentation | Dr. Peddappalli Dr.Gopinath Pai
o Suresh —
30/10/2023 | Monday 2.30pm | Journal Club Dr.Abdulhuque Dr.K V Chidananda
31/10/2023 | Tuesday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.Sunil Basappa | Dr. M A Baiakrishna
Karganvi N
hdtl_ __d_,.a-r""‘
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